
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
80 
69 
16 
3 

12 
96 
8 

11 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Jesper Hubner 
Stefan Fransson 
Dante Tallgren 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Lukas Engman 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
1:01.111 
1:01.813 
1:02.815 
1:03.904 
1:04.239 
1:04.459 
1:04.771 

Diff 

0.702 
1.704 
2.793 
3.128 
3.348 
3.660 

Best Speed 
67,451 
66,685 
65,621 
64,503 
64,167 
63,948 
63,640 

- 

In Lap 
11 
6 
8 
6 
5 
4 
2 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-07 10:30:58 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 10:17:59 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 10:15 


