

# RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-09-07 10:15

Practice started at 10:17:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	1:01.111		67,451	11	SWEDEN
2	69	Jesper Hubner	MiniRR Senior	1:01.813	0.702	66,685	6	SWEDEN
3	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	1:02.815	1.704	65,621	8	SWEDEN
4	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	1:03.904	2.793	64,503	6	SWEDEN
5	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	1:04.239	3.128	64,167	5	SWEDEN
6	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	1:04.459	3.348	63,948	4	SWEDEN
7	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	1:04.771	3.660	63,640	2	SWEDEN
8	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN